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Monday, July 1, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing on vacation of the alley between 3rd and I-90, from Cedar to Adams and 
the west 20 feet of Adams between 3rd and I-90 as requested by owners having 
an interest in real estate abutting the above right-of-way. (Resolution 2019-
0038.) 

 
Monday, July 8, 2019 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting has been canceled. (Following week after Fourth of July.)  
 
Monday, July 15, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Appointments to the Plan Commission for a term of January 1, 2019, through 
December 31, 2022. (Deferred from June 10, 2019, Agenda.) (CPR 1981-0025.) 

 
Monday, July 22, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 29, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 5, 2019 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting has been canceled. (August break for City Council.) 
 
Monday, August 12, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Hearing for the vacation of the alley between Napa St. and Martin St. in Block 
15 of the plat of Avondale as requested by Ibex Commercial Flooring. 
(Resolution 2019-0046.) 

b. Hearing for the vacation of the alley between Central and Columbia, from Julia 
to Myrtle, as requested by Ronald and Renea Dehn. (Resolution 2019-0047.) 

Monday, August 19, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 26, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, September 3, 2019 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting has been canceled in recognition of Labor Day. 
 
Monday, September 9, 2019 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 


